WIRE HARNESS
1. P1 : 1.0mm PITCH CRIMP TERMINAL AND HOUSING  FIX-HL-30 or EQUIVALENT
2. P2 : 1.25mm PITCH CRIMP TERMINAL AND HOUSING DF13-H-2X20 or EQUIVALENT
3. P3 : ACETATE CLOTH TAPE (OUTSIDE) COLOR=BLACK + EXPANDABLE SLEEVING IN COPPER BRAID (INSIDE)
4. P4 : RING TERMINAL Ø 3.2×6.0mm TIN PLATED CRIMP ON WIRE UL(1007) 22AWG 80℃ 300V BLACK PVC JACKET
5. WIRE IS UL(1571)  30AWG 80℃ 30V PVC JACKET
ORDER INFORMATION
FEMALE TO MALE
400mm
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
DF13FIXLRT-B2030322230-A40C
40 TO 30 TO 3.2Ø WAY
SERIES
22,30 AWG照片框